Final scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

HA ALIF ATOLL HOSPITAL
Male'
Maldives

Basic Qualification: Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives

Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-

Designation\
Work Gynaecologist

Station:

Salary: 30990

Status

Total marks

Competency

Interview

Interview/
Presentation

Member 3

Member 2

Member 1

Additional Qualification and

training related to the post

experience (1 mark per year)

maximum 5 years

Achiving the Funadamental
qualifications

100

100

100

100

A%

N
w

Basic Qualification

Country
CN number

Not Selected

69-77

43.77

78

69

55

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree
in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives
medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist.

Egypt

CN-15

Not Selected

88-95

53.95

88

82

79

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist.

Egyypt

CN-16

Not Selected

78-13

51-13

83

77

76

25

Mecting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical councii and holding authority to practice

as a specialist:

Nepal

CN-19

Not Selected

75-98

43.98

67

68

68

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist:

Myanmar

CN-20

Not Selected

64-97

35.97

58

44

64

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist-

Myanmar

CN-21

Absent

0-00

000

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist:

Egypt




Mesting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council
0-00 0-00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice Egypt

as a specialist:

Abesnt CN-26

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
0-00 0-00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice Egypt

as a specialist:

Absent CN-27

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council:
84.60 | 54.60 82 90 80 0 5 25 Egypt

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist-

Not Selected CN-28

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council:
000 | 000 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 Egypt

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist-

Absent CN-29

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council.
89-20 | 57.20 85 89 90 5 2 25

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice Egypt

as a specialist-

Selected CN-30

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council:
0-00 0-00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice Egypt

as a specialist-

Absent CN-32

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-
60.98 | 3098 41 59 43 0 5 25 Egypt

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice

as a specialist-

Not Selected CN-34

Meeting the requiremnnets of a medical officer and have completed
Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council:
77-35 | 51.35 84 71 82 0 1 25

Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice Egypt

as a specialist:

Not Selected CN-35

with highest marks are selected for the post of specilaists under Ministry of health-




