

HA ALIF ATOLL HOSPITAL

Male' Maldives

Final scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

Basic Qualific	ation: M	eeting the	requirem	nets of a	medical o	officer an	d have co	ompleted 1	Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives	Designation\ Work Station:	Gynaecologist
	Medica	al Council-	Council· Registered in maldives me				icil and h	Salary:	30990		
Status	Total marks	Competency				n and	year)	ental			
		Interview									
		Interview/ Presentation	Member 3	Member 2	Member 1	Additional Qualification and training related to the post	experience (1 mark per year) maximum 5 years	Achiving the Funadamental qualifications	Basic Qualification	Country	CN number
	100	65	100	100	100	5	5	25			
Not Selected	69:77	43.77	78	69	55	0	1	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist.	Egypt	CN-15
Not Selected	88-95	53.95	88	82	79	5	5	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council: Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Egyypt	CN 1C
lot Selected	78-13	51-13	83	77	76	0	2	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Nepal	CN-16
lot Selected	75.98	43.98	67	68	68	5	2	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Myanmar	CN-20
ot Selected	64-97	35.97	58	44	64	0	4	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Myanmar	CN-21
bsent	0-00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist.	Egypt	CN-22 F ATOI

Abesnt	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Meeting the requiremmets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist	Egypt	CN-26
Absent	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist	Egypt	GU 27
Not Selected	84-60	54.60	82	90	80	0	5	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Egypt	CN-27
bsent	0-00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist	Egypt	CN-29
elected	89-20	57-20	85	89	90	5	2	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist.	Egypt	CN-30
bsent	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist	Egypt	CN-32
ot Selected	60-98	30.98	41	59	43	0	5	25	Meeting the requirements of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist-	Egypt	CN-34
	77-35	51.35	84	71	82	0	1	25	Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council. Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority to practice as a specialist.	Egypt	0.1 57
lot Selected											CN-35

Note: Candidate should achive above, 70% (seventy percentage), to pass from the interview. Under advertisement (IUL)HAAH/HAAH/2024/30 candidates with highest marks are selected for the post of specilaists under Ministry of health-